
Austria

Luc Berset, luc.berset@ffg.at 

Thomas Geist, thomas.geist@ffg.at 

Belgium

Steven Bogaerts, steven.bogaerts@belspo.be

Czech Republic

Ondrej Svab, ondrej.svab@mdcr.cz

Denmark

Anne Birgitte Klitgaard, ak@ufm.dk 

Dennis Jorch Dehn Kristensen, djdk@ufm.dk

Estonia

Tiiu Treier, tiiu.treier@eas.ee

Kaire Veeperv, kaire.veeperv@maaamet.ee

Finland

Jarmo Leivo, jarmo.leivo@businessfinland.fi

Jouni Pulliainen, jouni.pulliainen@fmi.fi 

Germany

 Inés Usandizaga, ines.usandizaga@dlr.de

Greece

Argyro Kagia, a.kagia@mindigital.gr

Hungary

Daniel Krystof, daniel.kristof@lechnerkozpont.hu

Ireland

Nial Bolger, Niall.Bolger@enterprise-ireland.com 

Italy

Fabrizio Battazza, fabrizio.battazza@asi.it

Francesco Longo, francesco.longo@asi.it

Patrizia Sacco, patrizia.sacco@asi.it

Luxembourg

Alessandro Grasso, alessandro.grasso@space-agency.lu

Norway 

Petter Skanke, petter.skanke@spaceagency.no 
Dag Anders, dag.anders.moldestad@spaceagency.no

Ole Morten Olsen, ole.morten.olsen@spaceagency.no

Poland 

Joanna Jurkiewicz, Joanna.Jurkiewicz@mnisw.gov.pl

Portugal

Hugo Costa, hugo.costa@ptspace.pt

Carolina Sa, carolina.sa@ptspace.pt

Romania

Alexandru Badea, alexandru.badea@rosa.ro

Ion Nedelcu, ion.nedelcu@rosa.ro

Slovenia

Anton Horzen, Anton.Horzen@gov.si

Spain

Monica Lopez, monica.lopez@cdti.es 

Cecilia Hernández Rodríguez, cecilia.hernandez@aee.gob.es

Sweden

Selima Ben Mustapha, selima.benmustapha@snsa.se 

The Netherlands

Kathelijne Beenen, k.beenen@spaceoffice.nl

Jasper Van Loon, j.vanloon@spaceoffice.nl

United Kingdom

Beth Greenaway, beth.greenaway@ukspaceagency.gov.uk

Patrick Gibson, Patrick.Gibson2@ukspaceagency.gov.uk

List of contact details of National Delegations
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